
 

We warmly welcome you to our All-Age Service today which is led by 
Team On Mission who have been with us throughout the week. We’ve 
been really blessed to have Andy, Leah, Alex & Hannah working with us 
for the last 8 days! 
 

If you are new to Trinity we’re delighted you’re here and would 
encourage you to take a moment to introduce yourself to someone 
sitting close to you. Everyone is warmly invited to remain for tea/coffee 
after worship.  It's free! 
 

Crèche facilities (6mths to 3yrs old) are available from the start of the 
service (to the far right as you leave this hall). 
 

As today is All-Age Worship our children and young people will remain in 
the main hall for the whole service. 

This morning… 

Songs: 
How He Loves Us 
God’s Love is Big 
Mighty to Save 
Your Love Never fails 

   
Bible readings:  John 13:34 - 35 

 

This afternoon… 

3.00 – 5.00pm – Messy Church – with TOM team 

 

This evening… 

7.00pm   New Bible Study – ‘Fruitfulness on the Frontline’  
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  Dates for your diary: 

Suns 15th & 22nd Feb 3-5pm Messy Church  

Sun 15th Feb at 10am  Overseas Missions Sunday  

Wed 18th at 7.30pm  Church Council 

Sat 21st Feb at 1.30pm Men’s Group visit Crumlin Road Gaol & 

Pizzarellys 

Wed 4th March at 7.30pm CAP Money Course begins (3 weeks) 

Keep TT up to date by emailing your advert by Thursday night to: 
 announcements@trinitylisburn.com 

Men’s Group 
There will be a Men’s Group outing to visit the Crumlin Road Gaol on a 

History tour on Saturday 21st Feb 2015 at 1:30 pm. 
The duration of the tour is approx 1 Hour 15 mins. 

Cost is normally £8.50 subsidised to £6.50 for numbers over 15. 
http://www.crumlinroadgaol.com 

Full payment is required by no later than 15th Feb. 
A trip to Pizzarellys, Lisburn is also being planned to occur straight after the 

tour. 
To book please contact Paul Coulter 

07719283683 or  p.n.coulter@qub.ac.uk 
Please confirm your attendance for each event or both 

All ages of Men welcome 

Trinity Times can be downloaded from our recently re-launched 
website where you can also find lots of other information 

www.trinitylisburn.com 



 
 

 

 

 

 

MON 9TH
 –  SUN 15TH

 FEB  

MONDAY    9TH 10.30am Ladies’ Exercise Class 

TUESDAY 
10TH    

 
6:30-7:30pm 
7:15-8:45pm 
7:30-9.00pm 
6:30-8:00pm 
 

7.00pm 
 

7.30pm  

Girls’ Brigade 
Starlings and Explorers 
Juniors 
Seniors & Brigaders 
Tea & coffee in foyer for all GB parents 
 

Prayer Time 
 

Prayer Task Group Meeting 

WEDNESDAY 
11TH  

10:30am 
 

12.30-2.00pm 
 

 2.00pm 
 
 

7.00-8.00pm 

Craft Club 
 

Lunch Club 
 

Evergreens 
‘Keeping Safe’ with PSNI 
 

Shell Club 

THURSDAY 
12TH 

 
6:30-7:30pm 
6:30-8:00pm 
7:30-9:30pm 

Boys’ Brigade 
Anchor Boys, P1-P4 
Junior Section P5-P7 
Company Section 

FRIDAY 
13TH 

8.00pm Ladies’ Group TLC 

SUNDAY 
15TH  

10:00am  
 
 

3.00pm  
 

7.00pm 

Overseas Missions Service 
Led by David Turtle 
 

Messy Church 
 

Bible Study 
‘Fruitfulness on the Frontline’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rota for Crèche 

This week Jen Elaine 

15TH February  Anne Louise 
 

SOUL MATES WEEKEND 2015 
 

If you would like to book a 
space at 

Soul Mates speak to 
Richard or Emma-Jayne 

 
 
 

 
 

GLOBAL VISION 2015 

Partners in Mission 
 

Sat 28th February 
10.00am – 4.30pm 

Lismore Comprehensive School, 
Craigavon 

 
Leaflets/Booking Forms in foyer 

 

CAP Money Course  
 

4
th
 March 2014 at 7.30pm 

Venue: Trinity Methodist Church, Lisburn 
Book by calling: 02892605335 -  email  capmoney@trinitylisburn.com 

 

‘Fruitfulness on the Frontline’ 
 

New Bible Study starts TONIGHT at 7pm 
 

We all have a life on the frontline in the world that’s significant to God. But can 
we see how God has been working in and through us? Can we imagine what 

work God might do in and through us on our daily frontlines?  
These studies are designed to resource disciples who want to make a 

difference where they are day by day. 

Messy Church  
Messy Church is running each Sunday during February at 3pm.  

Bring a friend with you and introduce them to Messy Church.  
For more details speak to Julie Dougherty or Emma-Jayne Speers 

 

Thank You 
 

A huge thank you to Andy, Leah, Alex and Hannah for their 
ministry this week. 

 
Thank you to all those who provided lunches, dinners and snacks 
during the week. A MASSIVE thank you to Edith for coordinating 

the food for the team, and to Richard and Emma-Jayne for 
coordinating the events. 

 

 


